
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.12 

Driver Name –Jitendra Katariya               MP09FA-3182 

Mob.No.8959307426 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 Nepania DB Apolo City 7:15 

2 Indus Setelight City 7:30 

3 Lasudia Thana 7:40 

4 DEwas Naka 7:45 

5 Metro Mall Ring Rode 7:46 

6 Amrit Pailes 7:48 

7 Tulsi Nagar  7:51 

8 Nariman Point 7:55 

9 Mahalaxmi Nagar 7:58 
10 Bombay Hospital  8:00 

11 Satya Sai Chouraha 8:03 

12 Mahindra Showroom 8:05 

13 Anand Medical 8:10 

14 Foodland Restaurent 8:12 

15 Om Gurudev Complex 8:15 

16 Bapad Chouraha 8:18 

17 MR 10 Couraha 8:25 

18 MIST College 8:45 

19   

 

Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 

 


